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	235-bp conserved motif

	
	Radish
	B. rapa
	B. oleracea
	Arabidopsis

	Radish
	1
	92.77
	93.62
	76.60

	B. rapa
	
	1
	93.19
	77.02

	B. oleracea
	
	
	1
	77.02

	Arabidopsis
	
	
	
	1

	Coding sequences of MYB26 homologs

	
	Radish
	B. rapa
	B. oleracea
	Arabidopsis

	Radish
	1
	93.11
	93.11
	79.81

	B. rapa
	
	1
	98.11
	77.53

	B. oleracea
	
	
	1
	77.81

	Arabidopsis
	
	
	
	1



